Frame
Information
J Series
Eaton’s J Series is one of
the most versatile breakers
offered in the Heinemann
product line. The J Series
can be used in a wide variety

special application breaker,
you can visit our Web site at
heinemann for a list of custom
modifications and information
on how to obtain a proprietary
catalog number. You may
also contact the Technical
Resource Center for application
information and breaker
selection assistance.
Standard Product Offering
250 Vac/65 Vdc
Push-on Terminals
POLES CURRENT CURVE CATALOG NUMBER
1 1 A 2 JA1SD3A000102E
1 1 A 3 JA1SD3A000103E
1 2.5 A 2 JA1SD3A02R502E
1 2.5 A 3 JA1SD3A02R503E
1 5 A 2 JA1SD3A000502E
1 5 A 3 JA1SD3A000503E
1 7.5 A 2 JA1SD3A07R502E
1 7.5 A 3 JA1SD3A07R503E
1 10 A 2 JA1SD3A001002E
1 10 A 3 JA1SD3A001003E
1 15 A 2 JA1SD3A001502E
1 15 A 3 JA1SD3A001503E
1 20 A 2 JA1SD3A002002E
1 20 A 3 JA1SD3A002003E
1 25 A 2 JA1SD3A002502E
1 25 A 3 JA1SD3A002503E
1 30 A 2 JA1SD3A003002E
1 30 A 3 JA1SD3A003003E
2 1 A 2 JA2SD3A000102E
2 1 A 3 JA2SD3A000103E
2 2.5 A 2 JA2SD3A02R502E
2 2.5 A 3 JA2SD3A02R503E
2 5 A 2 JA2SD3A000502E
2 5 A 3 JA2SD3A000503E
2 7.5 A 2 JA2SD3A07R502E
2 7.5 A 3 JA2SD3A07R503E
2 10 A 2 JA2SD3A001002E
2 10 A 3 JA2SD3A001003E
2 15 A 2 JA2SD3A001502E
2 15 A 3 JA2SD3A001503E
2 20 A 2 JA2SD3A002002E
2 20 A 3 JA2SD3A002003E
2 25 A 2 JA2SD3A002502E
2 25 A 3 JA2SD3A002503E
2 30 A 2 JA2SD3A003002E
2 30 A 3 JA2SD3A003003E
3 1 A 2 JA3SD3A000102E
3 1 A 3 JA3SD3A000103E
3 2.5 A 2 JA3SD3A02R502E
3 2.5 A 3 JA3SD3A02R503E
3 5 A 2 JA3SD3A000502E
3 5 A 3 JA3SD3A000503E
3 7.5 A 2 JA3SD3A07R502E
3 7.5 A 3 JA3SD3A07R503E
3 10 A 2 JA3SD3A001002E
3 10 A 3 JA3SD3A001003E
3 15 A 2 JA3SD3A001502E
3 15 A 3 JA3SD3A001503E
3 20 A 2 JA3SD3A002002E
3 20 A 3 JA3SD3A002003E
3 25 A 2 JA3SD3A002502E
3 25 A 3 JA3SD3A002503E
3 30 A 2 JA3SD3A003002E
3 30 A 3 JA3SD3A003003E
16 EATON CORPORATION Frame Information — J Series
Standard Style JA
Snap-in Mounting JB
Rocker Style JC